HYUNDAI
ORDER PICKER
         Truck Model and
       Maximum Battery Size
(Inches)
Volt
Battery
Type

Length        Width       Height
X                 Y                Z
Approx.
Serv. Wt.
(lbs.)
Cover
Yes    No
Leads
          Length
Pos.     (in.)
Standard
Conn.
IST
Tray
No.
10BOP 30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   B  2018-D125-11 SB6320 625 21.83 125 36 6016  1848
38.25 x 14.3125 x 31.125 30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   B  2018-H120-11 SB6320 600 20.95 120 36 6016  1830
30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   B  2018-P140-11 SB6320 700 24.44 140 36 6016  1866
10BOP 30.537.6875 13.875  X   B  2024-D125-7 SB6320 375 17.46 125 48 7893  1651
38.25 x 14.3125 x 31.125 30.537.6875 13.875  X   B  2024-H120-7 SB6320 360 16.76 120 48 7893  1634
30.537.6875 13.875  X   B  2024-P140-7 SB6320 420 19.56 140 48 7893  1668
13BOP 30.562537.8125 15.5625  X   B  2018-D125-13 SB6320 750 26.19 125 36 6005  2168
38.25 x 16.3125 x 31.125 30.562537.8125 15.5625  X   B  2018-H120-13 SB6320 720 25.14 120 36 6005  2146
30.562537.8125 15.5625  X   B  2018-P140-13 SB6320 840 29.33 140 36 6005  2190
13BOP 30.562537.8125 14.5625  X   B  2024-D125-9 SB6320 500 23.28 125 48 7036  2007
38.25 x 16.3125 x 31.125 30.562537.8125 14.5625  X   B  2024-H120-9 SB6320 480 22.35 120 48 7036  1987
30.562537.8125 14.5625  X   B  2024-P140-9 SB6320 560 26.07 140 48 7036  2027
H - Designates (H-Series battery Type), Hydrasaver Product - Extended Watering Series.
SIT DOWN RIDER
         Truck Model and
       Maximum Battery Size

X                 Y                Z
Approx.
Serv. Wt.
(lbs.)
Cover
Yes    No
Leads
          Length
Pos.     (in.)
Standard
Conn.
IST
Tray
No.
15BT-7, 16B-7 22.687538.1875 20.0625  X   B  1818-D85-17 SB6320 680 23.75 85 36 6015  2045
39 x 21.5 x 25 22.687538.1875 20.0625  X   B  1818-H80-17 SB6320 640 22.35 80 36 6015  1963
22.687538.1875 20.0625  X   B  1818-P95-17 SB6320 760 26.54 95 36 6015  2065
Page 1 of 6 06/08/12 Copyright 2012 East Penn Manufacturing - Order Department : 610-682-6361  x.2746
SIT DOWN RIDER (continued)
         Truck Model and
       Maximum Battery Size

X                 Y                Z
Approx.
Serv. Wt.
(lbs.)
Cover
Yes    No
Leads
          Length
Pos.     (in.)
Standard
Conn.
IST
Tray
No.
15BT-7, 16B-7 22.687537.8125 20.5625  X   B  1824-D85-13 SB6320 510 23.75 85 48 7017  2030
39 x 21.5 x 25 22.687537.8125 20.5625  X   B  1824-H80-13 SB6320 480 22.35 80 48 7017  1949
22.687537.8125 20.5625  X   B  1824-P95-13 SB6320 570 26.54 95 48 7017  2050
18B-7, 18BT-7, 20B-7 22.687538.1875 24.5625  X   B  1818-D85-21 SB6320 850 29.68 85 36 6010  2466
20BT-7 22.687538.1875 24.5625  X   B  1818-H80-21 SB6320 800 27.94 80 36 6010  2367
39 x 24.8125 x 25 22.687538.1875 24.5625  X   B  1818-P95-21 SB6320 950 33.17 95 36 6010  2491
18B-7, 18BT-7, 20B-7 22.687538.1875 23.5625  X   B  1824-D85-15 SB6320 595 27.70 85 48 7031  2332
20BT-7 22.687538.1875 23.5625  X   B  1824-H80-15 SB6320 560 26.07 80 48 7031  2239
39 x 24.8125 x 25 22.687538.1875 23.5625  X   B  1824-P95-15 SB6320 665 30.96 95 48 7031  2355
22B-7 20.062541.625 31.4375  X   B  1818-D65-27 SB6320 845 29.51 65 36 6E47  2728
42.1875 x 31.75 x 21.3125
22B-7 20.062541.625 31.25  X   B  1824-D65-19 SB6320 585 27.24 65 48 7895  2686
42.1875 x 31.75 x 21.3125
25B-7 20.062541.625 31.4375  X   B  1818-D65-27 SB6320 845 29.51 65 36 6E47  2728
42.1875 x 31.75 x 21.3125
25B-7 20.062541.625 31.25  X   B  1824-D65-19 SB6320 585 27.24 65 48 7895  2686
42.1875 x 31.75 x 21.3125
30B-7, 32B-7 20.062541.625 38.875  X   B  1818-D65-33 SB6320 1040 36.32 65 36 6E49  3364
42.1875 x 39.375 x 21.3125
30B-7, 32B-7 20.062541.6875 38.1875  X   B  1824-D65-27 SB6320 845 39.34 65 48 7218  3597
42.1875 x 39.375 x 21.3125
35B-7 30.562540.3125 33.3125  X   B  3040-D125-11 SBE6359 625 48.50 125 80 9460  3963
40.6875 x 33.875 x 31.125 30.562540.3125 33.3125  X   B  3040-H120-11 SBE6359 600 46.56 120 80 9460  3923
30.562540.3125 33.3125  X   B  3040-P140-11 SBE6359 700 54.32 140 80 9460  4003
40B-7 30.562540.125 33.25  X   B  3040-D125-11 SBE6359 625 48.50 125 80 sp 9482  4620
40.6875 x 33.875 x 31.125 30.562540.125 33.25  X   B  3040-H120-11 SBE6359 600 46.56 120 80 sp 9482  4574
Min. Battery Wt. - 4620 lbs. 30.562540.125 33.25  X   B  3040-P140-11 SBE6359 700 54.32 140 80 sp 9482  4666
Page 2 of 6 06/08/12 Copyright 2012 East Penn Manufacturing - Order Department : 610-682-6361  x.2746

Length        Width       Height
X                 Y                Z
Approx.
Serv. Wt.
(lbs.)
Cover
Yes    No
Leads
          Length
Pos.     (in.)
Standard
Conn.
IST
Tray
No.
45B-7, 50B-7 30.562539.9375 38.8125  X   B  3040-D125-13 SBE6359 750 58.20 125 80 9215  4857
40.6875 x 39.5625 x 31.125 30.562539.9375 38.8125  X   B  3040-H120-13 SBE6359 720 55.87 120 80 9215  4808
30.562539.9375 38.8125  X   B  3040-P140-13 SBE6359 840 65.18 140 80 9215  4906
20BC-7, 25BC-7 22.687538.1875 29.1875  X   B  1818-D85-25 SB6320 1020 35.62 85 36 6030  2924
39.8125 x 30.5625 x 23.625 22.687538.1875 29.1875  X   B  1818-H80-25 SB6320 960 33.52 80 36 6030  2807
22.687538.1875 29.1875  X   B  1818-P95-25 SB6320 1140 39.81 95 36 6030  2953
20BC-7, 25BC-7 22.687538.1875 29.6875  X   B  1824-D85-19 SB6320 765 35.62 85 48 7003  2984
39.8125 x 30.5625 x 23.625 22.687538.1875 29.6875  X   B  1824-H80-19 SB6320 720 33.52 80 48 7003  2865
22.687538.1875 29.6875  X   B  1824-P95-19 SB6320 855 39.81 95 48 7003  3014
30BC-7, 32BC-7 22.687538.1875 33.6875  X   B  1818-D85-29 SB6320 1190 41.55 85 36 6021  3394
39.8125 x 34.5 x 23.625 22.687538.1875 33.6875  X   B  1818-H80-29 SB6320 1120 39.11 80 36 6021  3258
22.687538.1875 33.6875  X   B  1818-P95-29 SB6320 1330 46.44 95 36 6021  3428
30BC-7, 32BC-7 22.687538.1875 32.6875  X   B  1824-D85-21 SB6320 850 39.58 85 48 7004  3272
39.8125 x 34.5 x 223.625 22.687538.1875 32.6875  X   B  1824-H80-21 SB6320 800 37.25 80 48 7004  3141
22.687538.1875 32.6875  X   B  1824-P95-21 SB6320 950 44.23 95 48 7004  3305
22BHA-7, 25BHA-7 30.562540 27.5  X   B  1840-D125-9 SBE6359 500 38.80 125 80 9384  3357
40.6875 x 28.125 x 31.125 30.562540 27.5  X   B  1840-H120-9 SBE6359 480 37.25 120 80 9384  3323
30.562540 27.5  X   B  1840-P140-9 SBE6359 560 43.46 140 80 9384  3391
30BHA-7 30.562540.25 33.1875  X   B  1840-D125-11 SBE6359 625 48.50 125 80 9453  3995

Tray
No.
10BR-7, 13BR-7 22.62538.5  10  X   B  3624-D85-5 SB6320 170 7.92 85 48 7924  903
39.125 x 10.625 x 22.9375 22.62538.5  10  X   B  3624-H80-5 SB6320 160 7.45 80 48 7924  867
22.62538.5  10  X   B  3624-P95-5 SB6320 190 8.85 95 48 7924  912
14BR-7 22.62537.6875 11.4375  X   B  3624-D85-7 SB6320 255 11.87 85 48 7107  1118
39.125 x 11.8125 x 22.9375 22.62537.6875 11.4375  X   B  3624-H80-7 SB6320 240 11.17 80 48 7107  1073
22.62537.6875 11.4375  X   B  3624-P95-7 SB6320 285 13.27 95 48 7107  1129
15BR-7, 18BR-7, 20BR-7 22.62537.6875 14.4375  X   B  3624-D85-9 SB6320 340 15.83 85 48 7151  1422
25BR-7 22.62537.6875 14.4375  X   B  3624-H80-9 SB6320 320 14.90 80 48 7151  1365
39.125 x 14.9375 x 22.9375 22.62537.6875 14.4375  X   B  3624-P95-9 SB6320 380 17.69 95 48 7151  1436
15BRP-7, 23BRP-7 30.812538.0625 15.9375  X   B  2018-D125-13 SB6320 750 26.19 125 36 sp 6E50  2280
38.4375 x 16.3125 x 31 30.812538.0625 15.9375  X   B  2018-H120-13 SB6320 720 25.14 120 36 sp 6E50  2257
Min. Battery Wt. - 2280 lbs. 30.812538.0625 15.9375  X   B  2018-P140-13 SB6320 840 29.33 140 36 sp 6E50  2303
15BRP-7, 23BRP-7 30.562538.1875 17.8125  X   B  2018-D125-15 6320 875 30.56 125 36 6045  2486
38.4375 x 18 x 31 30.562538.1875 17.8125  X   B  2018-H120-15 6320 840 29.33 120 36 6045  2461
30.562538.1875 17.8125  X   B  2018-P140-15 6320 980 34.22 140 36 6045  2511
15BRP-7, 23BRP-7 30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   B  2018-D125-17 SB6320 1000 34.92 125 36 6069  2834
38.4375 x 20.75 x 31 30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   B  2018-H120-17 SB6320 960 33.52 120 36 6069  2806
30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   B  2018-P140-17 SB6320 1120 39.11 140 36 6069  2862
Page 4 of 6 06/08/12 Copyright 2012 East Penn Manufacturing - Order Department : 610-682-6361  x.2746
STAND UP REACH (continued)
         Truck Model and
       Maximum Battery Size